Nani Naroli, Taluka: 
Mangrol, Dist.: Surat (Gujarat). 

Quantity The successful lowest bidder will be awarded this contract, 
involving total quantities of item. 

Period of Contract Twenty-Four (24) months from the date of commencement 
of work order. 

EMD  Rs. 45,000.00 (Rupees Forty-Five Thousand only) by Demand 
Draft payable at Mosali (Surat) or Motamiya-Mangrol or 
Nani Naroli. In case of Bank Guarantee, the BG shall be in 
favour of GIPCL from approved Banks mentioned in this 
tender. 

Tender fee 2950.00 favour to GIPCL SBI, Nani Naroli by RTGS only.

[...]

may be written in another language, provided that this literature is accompanied by an English translation, in 
which case, for the purpose of interpretation of the Bid, the English translation shall govern. 

7. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) AND TENDER FEE 

7.1 An EMD of Rs. 45,000.00 (Rupees Forty Five Thousand Only) and Non-refundable Tender fee Rs. 2950/- 
(Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred Five Hundred only) shall accompany with Bid. Tender fee shall be 
submitted through RTGS only. 

7.2 The EMD shall be submitted in the form of DD/irrevocable Bank Guarantee in favor of Gujarat Industries Power